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Results

m.

Gr.

RACING WEEKEND 2020

Circuit de la C.Valenciana

25-26-27 Septiembre 2020

Circuit de la C.Valenciana

4005

1 27 HAVERKORT,Kas 1101:33,532 154,15HOMP Motor. RTatuus T014 6

2 13 DUFEK,Joshua 1301:33,592 00:00,060 00:00,060 154,05SUMP Motor. RTatuus T014 10

3 64 BOYA,Mari 1601:33,656 00:00,124 00:00,064 153,95ESMP Motor. RTatuus T014 7

4 38 MONTENEGRO,Ignacio 1401:33,693 00:00,161 00:00,037 153,89ARMP Motor. RTatuus T014 10

5 10 LOPEZ,Eloy S. 1201:33,698 00:00,166 00:00,005 153,88MXGlobal R. S. RTatuus T014 8

6 85 ERIKSEN,Valdemar 1601:33,730 00:00,198 00:00,032 153,82DEDrivex School Tatuus T014 7

7 96 GOETHE,Oliver 1301:33,893 00:00,361 00:00,163 153,56DEMP Motor. RTatuus T014 6

8 7 FLUXÁ,Lorenzo 1701:33,906 00:00,374 00:00,013 153,54ESGlobal R. S. RTatuus T014 12

9 52 ZANFARI,Suleiman 1801:34,055 00:00,523 00:00,149 153,29MAGlobal R. S. RTatuus T014 10

10 34 BORDÁS,Enric 2001:34,068 00:00,536 00:00,013 153,27ESF. Campeones RTatuus T014 14

11 33 MARTÍNEZ,Carles 1901:34,127 00:00,595 00:00,059 153,18ESF. Campeones Tatuus T014 14

12 11 JOULLIE,Enzo 1401:34,180 00:00,648 00:00,053 153,09FRMP Motor. RTatuus T014 10

13 88 SHAMELI,Mehrbod 2101:34,204 00:00,672 00:00,024 153,05IRXcel Motor. RTatuus T014 20

14 22 PALLOT,Paul A. 2001:34,253 00:00,721 00:00,049 152,97FRDrivex School Tatuus T014 13

15 31 GARCÍA,Alejandro 1501:34,363 00:00,831 00:00,110 152,79MXGlobal R. S. Tatuus T014 11

16 15 BUHLER,Lena 2001:34,527 00:00,995 00:00,164 152,53SUDrivex School RTatuus T014 6

17 26 COLLINOT,Austin 2301:34,564 00:01,032 00:00,037 152,47FRDrivex School Tatuus T014 11

18 6 NOSOV,Ivan 2001:34,660 00:01,128 00:00,096 152,31RUDrivex School Tatuus T014 7

19 5 SILVA,Manuel 2001:34,704 00:01,172 00:00,044 152,24PODrivex School RTatuus T014 17

20 8 SAGRERA,Javier 1901:35,114 00:01,582 00:00,410 151,59ESMOL Racing RTatuus T014 5

21 23 BRINKE,Thomas T.  START  HOMP Motor. RTatuus T014  
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